
ATLANTIC COAST DENTAL RESEARCH CLINIC CALENDAR
2017 – 2018
	
	OCT


	NOV
	DEC


	JAN
	FEB
	MAR
	APR
	AM
	PM

	CRANIOFACIAL PAIN

DR. ABDEL-FATTAH
	AM
25
	AM

22
	
	24
	   28
	28
	
	WED9:00
	1:30

	INTRAORAL SCANNING
CROWN & BRIDGE

DR. BOUDET
	
	9
	
	11
	8
	
	12
	THUR

9:00
	1:30

	CURRENT AND FUTURE TRENDS

IN ENDODONTICS

DR. SILBERMAN
	
	
	
	9
	13
	13
	10
	TUES

9:00
	1:30

	IMPLANTS: PLACEMENT & RESTORATION
DR. BLAKE
	
	2
	7
	
	1
	1
	5
	THUR9:00
	1:30

	MEDICATIONS IN A NUTSHELL

DR. KLEIN
	
	7
	    5 
	2
30
	27
	
	3
	TUES

9:00
	AM

ONLY

	NEW ERA IN DENTISTRY

DR. JIVEH
	AM
24
	21
	AM
19
	16
	20
	27
	17
	TUES9:00
	1:30

	ORAL IMPLANTOLOGY

DR. MILLER
	AM
19
	16
	
	18
	15
	15
	19
	THUR9:00
	1:30

	  ORAL SURGERY

DR. ROULEAU
	
	8
	AM
13
	10
	14
	14
	11
	WED

9:00
	1:30

	CONTEMPORARY ORTHODONTICS

DR. SHULTS
	
	6
	4
	8
	5
	
	2
	MON10:00
	AM

ONLY

	PERIODONTAL ESTHETICS AND 

REGENERATION
DR. FELDMAN
	AM

18
	15
	
	17
	21
	AM
21
	18
	WED9:00
	1:30

	REMOVABLE PROSTHETICS

DR. FISHER
	
	1
	6
	AM

3

	7
22
	
	4
26
	WED9:00
	1:30


            ATTENTION ASSOCIATE MEMBERS: PLEASE CALL 868-3747 TO CONFIRM SCHEDULED CLINICS


